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Annexure-I 
Wash Water Sampling Advice Form 

 Company Logo Here 
XX PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 

117 Adams Street, Brooklyn, NY 11201, USA 

 

 

Area: 

Lab. Control No.: Date:  
 

Sr. 
No. 

Equipment Previous Product Result 
 

Next Product 
Name ID. Name Batch 

No. 
Name Batch No. 

1.​        
2.​        
3.​        
4.​        
5.​        
6.​        

 

Initiated by 
(Production)  

Sign. with Date & Time    

Received by           
(QC) 

Sign. with Date & Time   

Analyzed by             
(QC) 

Sign. with Date & Time    

Report Received by 
(Production)  

Sign. with Date & Time    
    
 

Rewash Details 
SL. 
No. 

Equipment Previous Product Result 
 

Next Product 
Name ID. Name Batch 

No. 
Name Batch No. 

1.​        
2.​        
3.​        
4.​        

 

Initiated by 
(Production)  

Sign. with Date & Time    

Received by           
(QC) 

Sign. with Date & Time   

Analyzed by 
(QC)                   

Sign. with Date & Time    

Report Received by 
(Production)  

Sign. with Date & Time    

    
 

 

 


